 PRECISION INSTRUMENTS FOR TEST AND MEASUREMENT 
Email: info@ietlabs.com
TEL:  (516) 334-5959 • FAX: (516) 334-5988
www.ietlabs.comIET LABS, INC.
Copyright © 2018 IET Labs, Inc.
Visit www.ietlabs.com for manual revision updates
HPRS im/Sept. 2018
 HPRS SERIES

Resistance Substituter
10 SPECIFICATIONS
HPRS  Series
Chapter 2
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model*
(1.0% accuracy shown)
Total
resistance
()
No of
Dials
Resolution
()
HPRS-F-3-0.001 0.999 3 0.001
HPRS-F-3-0.01 9.99 3 0.01
HPRS-F-3-0.1 99.9 3 0.1
HPRS-F-3-1 999 3 1
HPRS-F-3-10 9.99 k 3 10
HPRS-F-3-100 99.9 k 3 100
HPRS-F-3-1K 999 k 3 1 k
HPRS-F-3-10K 9.99 M 3 10 k
HPRS-F-4-0.001 9.999 4 0.001
HPRS-F-4-0.01 99.99 4 0.01
HPRS-F-4-0.1 999.9 4 0.1
HPRS-F-4-1 9.999 k 4 1
HPRS-F-4-10 99.99 k 4 10
HPRS-F-4-100 999.9 k 4 100
HPRS-F-4-1K 9.999 M 4 1 k
HPRS-F-5-0.001 99.999 5 0.001
HPRS-F-5-0.01 999.99 5 0.01
HPRS-F-5-0.1 9.999 9 k 5 0.1
HPRS-F-5-1 99.999 k 5 1
HPRS-F-5-10 999.99 k 5 10
HPRS-F-5-100 9.999 9 M 5 100
Model*
(1.0% accuracy shown)
Total
resistance
()
No of
Dials
Resolution
()
HPRS-F-6-0.001 999.999 6 0.001
HPRS-F-6-0.01 9.999 99 k 6 0.01
HPRS-F-6-0.1 99.999 9 k 6 0.1
HPRS-F-6-1 (HPRS-150) 999.999 k 6 1
HPRS-F-6-10 9.999 99 M 6 10
HPRS-F-7-0.001 9.999 999 k 7 0.001
HPRS-F-7-0.01 (HPRS-200) 99.999 99 k 7 0.01
HPRS-F-7-0.1 999.999 9 k 7 0.1
HPRS-F-7-1 9.999 999 M 7 1
HPRS-F-0.001 99.999 999 k 8 0.001
HPRS-F-8-0.01 999.999 99 k 8 0.01
HPRS-F-8-0.1 (HPRS-200W) 9.999 999 9 M 8 0.1
* For 0.5% accuracy, substitute "C" for "F" in part number
Options:
-RM for rack mountable version
For programmable versions see PRS-300 and PRS-200/202